

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-14 04:23 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Lorenzo Marsaglia	1996	ITA	20.8	405.10
2.	Wenao Zhang	2002	CHN	18.5	403.80
3.	Martin Wolfram	1992	GER	20.6	391.75
4.	Lars Rüdiger	1996	GER	19.5	383.20
5.	Kacper Lesiak	1996	POL	18.9	370.95
6.	Alexis Jandard	1997	FRA	19.5	364.80
7.	Andrzej Rzeszutek	1991	POL	19.9	359.45
8.	Takuto Endo	2001	JPN	18.5	354.35
9.	Nico Herzog	1997	GER	19.8	352.25
10.	Victor Povzner	2001	CAN	19.3	349.45
11.	Patrick Hausding	1989	GER	19.9	340.60
12.	Yury Naurozau	1998	BLR	18.9	336.10
13.	Iliia Molchanov	1997	RUS	20.3	332.35
14.	Peter Thach Mai	1998	CAN	19.0	330.75
15.	Nikita Nikolaev	1999	RUS	19.4	327.05
16.	Depeng Ma	1997	CHN	19.9	324.25
17.	James Heatly	1997	GBR	20.6	319.50
18.	Juho Junttila	1998	FIN	18.5	316.35
19.	Gwendal Bisch	1998	FRA	19.0	314.40
20.	Stanislav Oliferchuk	1996	UKR	19.4	303.55
21.	Dylan Vork	2000	NED	18.5	296.40
22.	Theofilos Afthinos	2001	GRE	17.1	290.30
23.	Pascal Faatz	1997	NED	18.0	274.35
24.	Athanasios Tsirikos	2002	GRE	17.8	256.75
25.	Nikita Kryvopysyn	2001	UKR	18.2	247.80
26.	Francesco Porco	1999	ITA	19.4	240.60

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Marsaglia, Lorenzo	ITA	107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		58.90	13.	20.8	405.10
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	7.	(130.30)	
			207C	3.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		55.80	7.	(186.10)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		73.50	3.	(259.60)	
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		71.40	2.	(331.00)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		74.10	1.	(405.10)	
2.	Zhang, Wenao	CHN	405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		72.00	1.	18.5	403.80
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		65.10	2.	(137.10)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		67.50	2.	(204.60)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		66.00	2.	(270.60)	
			205B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	1.	(342.60)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		61.20	2.	(403.80)	
3.	Wolfram, Martin	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		70.50	3.	20.6	391.75
			5337D	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		78.75	1.	(149.25)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		63.00	1.	(212.25)	
			407C	3.4	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	1.	(273.45)	
			109C	3.8	3.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	5.0		41.80	5.	(315.25)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		76.50	3.	(391.75)	
4.	Rüdiger, Lars	GER	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		63.00	9.	19.5	383.20
			107B	3.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.90	8.	(121.90)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		60.00	8.	(181.90)	
			5337D	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		68.25	5.	(250.15)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		75.25	3.	(325.40)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		57.80	4.	(383.20)	
5.	Lesiak, Kacper	POL	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		64.50	8.	18.9	370.95
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		60.45	4.	(124.95)	
			407C	3.4	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		64.60	4.	(189.55)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		60.00	6.	(249.55)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		58.50	7.	(308.05)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		62.90	5.	(370.95)	
6.	Jandard, Alexis	FRA	405B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	15.	19.5	364.80
			107B	3.1	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.55	5.	(120.55)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		68.00	5.	(188.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	7.	(244.05)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		71.75	4.	(315.80)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		49.00	6.	(364.80)	
7.	Rzeszutek, Andrzej	POL	107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		68.20	4.	19.9	359.45
			407C	3.4	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		57.80	6.	(126.00)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		61.20	6.	(187.20)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		63.00	4.	(250.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	6.	(308.70)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.5		50.75	7.	(359.45)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Endo, Takuto	JPN	5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	15.	18.5	354.35
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		69.00	3.	(126.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		69.75	3.	(195.75)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		47.60	8.	(243.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	9.	(298.85)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	8.	(354.35)	
9.	Herzog, Nico	GER	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	14.	19.8	352.25
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	14.	(128.25)	
			109C	3.8	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		43.70	14.	(171.95)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		63.00	10.	(234.95)	
			307C	3.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		59.50	10.	(294.45)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		57.80	9.	(352.25)	
10.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	9.	19.3	349.45
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	11.	(120.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		55.50	11.	(175.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		63.55	9.	(239.05)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		62.90	8.	(301.95)	
			109C	3.8	4.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	5.0		47.50	10.	(349.45)	
11.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	205B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		72.00	1.	19.9	340.60
			5337D	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5		47.25	9.	(119.25)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		59.50	9.	(178.75)	
			407C	3.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		37.40	17.	(216.15)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		66.65	13.	(282.80)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		57.80	11.	(340.60)	
12.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	107B	3.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		55.80	17.	18.9	336.10
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		58.50	20.	(114.30)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	20.	(157.80)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		61.20	15.	(219.00)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		64.60	11.	(283.60)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		52.50	12.	(336.10)	
13.	Molchanov, Ilia	RUS	107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		60.45	12.	20.3	332.35
			407C	3.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		44.20	13.	(104.65)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		68.00	13.	(172.65)	
			5156B	3.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		60.45	11.	(233.10)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		43.75	14.	(276.85)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	13.	(332.35)	
14.	Mai, Peter Thach	CAN	205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		55.50	18.	19.0	330.75
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		61.20	10.	(116.70)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		61.50	10.	(178.20)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	13.	(227.70)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	12.	(283.50)	
			5337D	3.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	5.5		47.25	14.	(330.75)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
15.	Nikolaev, Nikita	RUS	5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		67.50	5.	19.4	327.05
			5154B	3.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	12.	(128.70)	
			407C	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		45.90	12.	(174.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		57.00	12.	(231.60)	
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		35.00	16.	(266.60)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	15.	(327.05)	
16.	Ma, Depeng	CHN	107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		65.10	7.	19.9	324.25
			407C	3.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.5		49.30	15.	(114.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		52.50	15.	(166.90)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		52.50	14.	(219.40)	
			307C	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.5		40.25	17.	(259.65)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		64.60	16.	(324.25)	
17.	Heatly, James	GBR	407C	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		45.90	26.	20.6	319.50
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		62.90	21.	(108.80)	
			5337D	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		47.25	21.	(156.05)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	18.	(214.55)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		61.25	15.	(275.80)	
			109C	3.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		43.70	17.	(319.50)	
18.	Junttila, Juho	FIN	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	18.	18.5	316.35
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		43.50	22.	(99.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	22.	(154.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		63.55	16.	(218.05)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		40.50	18.	(258.55)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		57.80	18.	(316.35)	
19.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		55.50	18.	19.0	314.40
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		63.00	18.	(118.50)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		40.50	18.	(159.00)	
			305B	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		24.00	25.	(183.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	20.	(248.10)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	19.	(314.40)	
20.	Oliferchuk, Stanislav	UKR	407C	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		66.30	6.	19.4	303.55
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		69.75	19.	(136.05)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		22.50	19.	(158.55)	
			307C	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0		38.50	20.	(197.05)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		55.50	19.	(252.55)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	20.	(303.55)	
21.	Vork, Dylan	NED	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		51.00	24.	18.5	296.40
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		55.80	16.	(106.80)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	16.	(162.30)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		51.00	19.	(213.30)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		27.00	21.	(240.30)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		56.10	21.	(296.40)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
22.	Aftinos, Theofilos	GRE	405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		54.00	23.	17.1	290.30
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		57.40	23.	(111.40)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		37.50	23.	(148.90)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		42.00	22.	(190.90)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		44.80	22.	(235.70)	
			5235D	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.60	22.	(290.30)	
23.	Faatz, Pascal	NED	405B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		55.50	18.	18.0	274.35
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	24.	(96.00)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		46.50	24.	(142.50)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		46.50	23.	(189.00)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0		37.50	23.	(226.50)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		47.85	23.	(274.35)	
24.	Tsirikos, Athanasios	GRE	5152B	3.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	9.	17.8	256.75
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		43.50	26.	(106.50)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5		26.35	26.	(132.85)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		36.00	26.	(168.85)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	24.	(224.35)	
			5351B	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.40	24.	(256.75)	
25.	Kryvopyshyn, Nikita	UKR	5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	18.	18.2	247.80
			5154B	3.4	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		30.60	25.	(86.10)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	25.	(141.90)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		42.00	24.	(183.90)	
			305B	3.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5		18.00	26.	(201.90)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		45.90	25.	(247.80)	
26.	Porco, Francesco	ITA	405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	25.	19.4	240.60
			107B	3.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	17.	(109.95)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		49.30	17.	(159.25)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		33.00	21.	(192.25)	
			307C	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.5		26.25	25.	(218.50)	
			407C	3.4	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		22.10	26.	(240.60)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 26 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 156

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal :

Referee
FINA (TDC)

Referee :

Holger Schlepps

GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(Dive 1, 2, 3)

JU 1 Benoit Suzanne
JU 2 Helene Morneau
JU 3 Hedwig Ekblom
JU 4 Mihaela Daniela Ilies
JU 5 Arne Tellefsen
JU 6 Jinghui Yang
JU 7 Christian Picker

FRA
CAN
SWE
ROU
NOR
CHN
GER

JUDGES PANEL B

(Dive 4, 5, 6)

JU 1 Taishi Busujima
JU 2 Nana Nebieridze
JU 3 Olena Patserina
JU 4 Michael Barth
JU 5 Jann Siefken
JU 6 Eduard Feoktistov
JU 7 Damien Ler

JPN
GEO
UKR
SUI
AUT
RUS
SIN

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER